
Ross Frantz  

The Dean Park Hotel is a renowned 4 star establishment which has been successfully
serving the local community for over 45 years.

In the Summer of 2019 local business owners, Colin and Margaret Smart purchased the
33-bedroom hotel and transformed this into a beautiful modernised 46 bedroom hotel.

The Grande is our contemporary fine dining 2 AA Rosette restaurant, we were recently
awarded the title of “Scotland’s Best Afternoon Tea” by Scottish Hotel Awards 2023. 

Our hotel benefits from four stunningly finished function suites which can be adapted to
accommodate various layouts and requirements. All our function suites are equipped

with modern technology making for a seamless setup process. 

We look forward to working with you in the future. Get in contact with our events team to
book your next meeting or conference!

Kind Regards,

Events Coordinators
01592 261635

events.coordinator@deanparkhotel.co.uk



Conference Prices

Balmoral 
Kensington
Holyrood
Dunvegan
Glamis
Holyrood/Dunvegan
Dunvegan/ Glamis
Holyrood/Dunvegan/Glamis
Blair

£400
£350
£105.00
£75.00
£75.00
£120.00
£120.00
£180.00
£95.00

£195.00
£165.00
£80.00
£55.00
£55.00
£95.00
£95.00
£130.00
£80.00

Suite Name Full day Half day - upto 4 hours 

£120.00
£130.00
£142.00
£155.00

Superior Single BB
Double for Sole Occ BB
Double/ Twin BB (2pax)
Superior Double BB

Accomodation 

Projector and Screen
PA
Microphone
Flipchart and Pens 

Equiptment

£65.00
£75.00
£20.00
£10.00

Tea & Coffee
Shortbread 
Pastries
Bacon Rolls

£3.25
£0.95
£3.25
£4.25

Catering (Per Person)

Sweet Treats 
Scones, clotted cream & jam
Soup & Sandwich Lunch 
Finger Buffet 

£4.25
£4.25
£9.50

£20.00



Room Capacities

Holyrood

80
35
35

Theatre
Classroom
Lunch/Dinner
Boardroom
U-Shape
Cabaret

Layouts

Kensington 

140
120
60

120
100
64
48
40

Theatre
Banqueting
Classroom
Lunch/Dinner 
Dinner Dance
Cabaret
Boardroom
U-Shape

Layouts Balmoral

200
180
100
150
120
100
70
50

Blair

40
20
24
20
18


